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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tegan Smith111
Extreme

9.725 9.125 9.4509.225 37.525
2 8 6 3T 1 

1 

Eva Domeyko114
Extreme

9.225 9.350 9.4509.275 37.300
15T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Batson104
Extreme

9.675 9.100 9.2759.075 37.125
3 9 11 8T 3 

3 

Shannara Auldridge209
Oroville

9.475 9.325 9.0259.250 37.075
8T 3T 4T 19T 4 

4 

Addison Turner112
Extreme

9.375 9.325 9.4508.825 36.975
13 3T 15 3T 5 

5 

Michelle Ma274
Sac Elite

9.800 8.200 9.4509.300 36.750
1 35 1T 3T 6T

6T

Abby Hodge115
Extreme

9.125 8.900 9.5509.175 36.750
21T 16 7T 1 6T

6T

Hailey Impey234
Tricks Folsom

9.450 9.150 9.1758.350 36.125
10T 7 22T 13T 8 

8 

Mia Pedersen110
Extreme

9.400 8.975 8.6259.100 36.100
12 12T 10 33 9 

9 

Julliana Montanez268
Sac Elite

9.525 8.650 8.9758.850 36.000
5T 20T 14 22 10T

10T

Olivia Oliphant221
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.975 9.2508.925 36.000
38T 12T 13 11 10T

10T

Nelly Vesikula273
Sac Elite

9.500 8.800 8.5509.125 35.975
7 17T 9 37 12 

12 

Madeleine Shoemaker202
Oroville

9.150 8.925 9.0258.700 35.800
19T 15 17T 19T 13 

13 

Madison Eaton103
Extreme

9.650 8.375 9.2758.475 35.775
4 28 21 8T 14T

14T

Macie Medeiros118
Extreme

9.225 8.650 9.2008.700 35.775
15T 20T 17T 12 14T

14T

Kendall Stoner220
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 8.300 9.1509.300 35.750
30T 30T 1T 15T 16 

16 

Giuliana Jorgensen101
Extreme

8.850 9.275 8.9258.675 35.725
38T 5 19 25 17 

17 

McKena Harvey208
Oroville

9.100 8.450 9.1508.950 35.650
24T 25T 12 15T 18 

18 

Rachael Kengle207
Oroville

9.450 8.650 8.7008.800 35.600
10T 20T 16 30T 19T

19T

Josie Parker198
Oroville

9.100 8.225 9.0259.250 35.600
24T 32T 4T 19T 19T

19T

Maya Abouahmed236
Tricks Folsom

9.475 9.075 8.8508.175 35.575
8T 10 27 28T 21 

21 

Abbie Souvanh265
Sac Elite

9.000 8.525 9.4258.350 35.300
30T 24 22T 7 22 

22 

McKenna Kirshy227
Tricks Granite Bay

9.075 7.800 9.1759.175 35.225
26T 38T 7T 13T 23 

23 

Naomi Dudgeon235
Tricks Folsom

9.050 8.975 8.8508.225 35.100
29 12T 26 28T 24 

24 
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Taylor Hedrick232
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.200 9.0757.650 34.850
35T 6 39 18 25 

25 

Rylie Morin228
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 8.325 9.2758.050 34.800
19T 29 30T 8T 26 

26 

Olivia Black223
Tricks Granite Bay

9.225 8.125 9.1508.250 34.750
15T 36 24T 15T 27 

27 

Rachel Zhou270
Sac Elite

8.850 9.400 8.9507.525 34.725
38T 1 41T 23T 28 

28 

Kadence Cacal269
Sac Elite

9.525 8.225 8.9008.025 34.675
5T 32T 32T 26T 29 

29 

Ally Tremont222
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 7.725 9.4758.100 34.500
18 40 28T 2 30 

30 

Isabella Perez230
Tricks Folsom

9.125 8.650 8.6508.050 34.475
21T 20T 30T 32 31T

31T

Emily Albertson294
America's Kids

9.075 8.450 8.7008.250 34.475
26T 25T 24T 30T 31T

31T

Sidney Reyes233
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.800 8.5758.100 34.400
35T 17T 28T 34T 33 

33 

Mika Henderson272
Sac Elite

8.975 9.025 8.5757.800 34.375
33T 11 36 34T 34 

34 

Olivia Estevez226
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 7.850 8.9008.525 34.275
30T 37 20 26T 35 

35 

Rylie Chavez229
Tricks Folsom

9.325 8.450 8.4007.875 34.050
14 25T 34 40 36T

36T

Isabella Tuggle238
Tricks Folsom

9.075 8.775 8.5757.625 34.050
26T 19 40 34T 36T

36T

Shaylynn Talk206
Oroville

8.850 8.300 8.9507.525 33.625
38T 30T 41T 23T 38 

38 

Claire Warta199
Oroville

8.350 7.800 8.4758.025 32.650
45 38T 32T 39 39 

39 

Samantha York231
Tricks Folsom

8.975 8.225 7.4007.850 32.450
33T 32T 35 45 40 

40 

Jade VanBeever295
America's Kids

9.125 6.675 8.5007.700 32.000
21T 44 38 38 41T

41T

Mikayla Dietz267
Sac Elite

8.800 7.650 7.8007.750 32.000
42 41 37 42 41T

41T

Shaleen Torres211
Oroville

8.875 6.550 8.1007.350 30.875
37 45 43 41 43 

43 

Remy Kalpakoff296
America's Kids

8.700 7.600 7.5007.000 30.800
44 42 44T 44 44 

44 

Kalina Mullinax266
Sac Elite

8.750 6.800 7.7257.000 30.275
43 43 44T 43 45 

45 
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